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Bac à sable « Petites Dunes » Arenero “Pequeñas Dunas” The Step2 Company, LLC. 10010 Aurora-Hudson Rd. Streetsboro, OH 44241 USA 1-800-347-8372 Valid only in U.S.A. and Canada Numéro disponible uniquement aux États-Unis et au Canada Numero valido solo en EUA à Canada



(330)656-0440



Adult assembly required Adulte assemblage requis Necesita ser ensamblado por un adulto
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Little Dunes Sandbox



Bac à sable « Petites Dunes » Arenero “Pequeñas Dunas”



STEP2 UK LTD. Oaks Business Park Tustin Way, Longridge Road Preston, PR2-5LX



The Step2 Company, LLC. 10010 Aurora-Hudson Rd. Streetsboro, OH 44241 USA 1-800-347-8372 Valid only in U.S.A. and Canada Numéro disponible uniquement aux États-Unis et au Canada Numero valido solo en EUA à Canada



TEL# 0844 8800 740 Step2 UK website: www.step2uk.com



This product is intended for use only by children from ages 2 years and up. Tools Required: NONE • Thank you for purchasing a Step2 Product. If you have any questions about this product, please call The Step2 Company toll free at 1-800-347-8372 or contact us via the internet at www.step2.com. • If you decide to dispose of a Step2 product, disassemble and dispose of it in such a way that no unreasonable hazards exist. Any disposal practice must be in compliance with all Federal, State/ Provincial, and Local laws and regulations. Step2’s products are recyclable plastic. Refer to the recycling symbol for the level number located on each part for appropriate sorting; please recycle. OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS AND WARNINGS TO REDUCE THE LIKELIHOOD OF SERIOUS OR FATAL INJURY. • Adult supervision required. • Holds up to 150 lbs. of sand. Weight limit per seat: 70 lbs (31,8 kg). • Advise children not to use equipment until properly assembled. • Inspect the product periodically for loose or damaged components. Call 1-800-347-8372 for replacements. Maintenance Instructions: • For general cleaning we recommend mild soapy water.
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STEP2 UK LTD. Oaks Business Park Tustin Way, Longridge Road Preston, PR2-5LX TEL# 0844 8800 740 Step2 UK website: www.step2uk.com



This product is intended for use only by children from ages 2 years and up. Tools Required: NONE • Thank you for purchasing a Step2 Product. If you have any questions about this product, please call The Step2 Company toll free at 1-800-347-8372 or contact us via the internet at www.step2.com. • If you decide to dispose of a Step2 product, disassemble and dispose of it in such a way that no unreasonable hazards exist. Any disposal practice must be in compliance with all Federal, State/ Provincial, and Local laws and regulations. Step2’s products are recyclable plastic. Refer to the recycling symbol for the level number located on each part for appropriate sorting; please recycle. OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING STATEMENTS AND WARNINGS TO REDUCE THE LIKELIHOOD OF SERIOUS OR FATAL INJURY. • Adult supervision required. • Holds up to 150 lbs. of sand. Weight limit: 70 lbs (31,8 kg). • Advise children not to use equipment until properly assembled. • Inspect the product periodically for loose or damaged components. Call 1-800-347-8372 for replacements. Maintenance Instructions: • For general cleaning we recommend mild soapy water.
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PLEASE SAVE THIS SHEET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE



Ce produit est conçu pour être utilisé uniquement par des enfants à partir de 2 ans et plus. Outils requis: AUCUN • Nous vous remercions de l’achat d’un produit Step2. Si vous avez des questions au sujet de ce produit, veuillez contacter The Step2 Company, sans frais, au 1-800-347-8372 ou sur l’Internet en visitant le site www.step2.com. • Si vous décidez de mettre un produit Step2 au rebut, démontez-le en prenant les précautions nécessaires pour prévenir tout danger. Toute mise au rebut doit être effectuée conformément aux réglementations fédérales, nationales/provinciales et locales. Les produits de Step2 sont en plastique recyclable. Reportez-vous au symbole de recyclage situé sur chaque pièce pour le numéro de niveau afin d’effectuer le tri approprié; veuillez recycler. RESPECTEZ LES CONSIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ ET LES AVERTISSEMENTS CI-APRÈS POUR ÉVITER TOUTE BLESSURE GRAVE VOIRE MORTELLE. • Surveillance par un adulte requise. • Peut contenir jusqu'à 68 kg (150 lbs). Limite de poids par siège: 31,8 kg (70 lbs). • Ne laissez jamais les enfants utiliser l'équipement avant son assemblage complet. • Vérifiez l’état du produit régulièrement afin de détecter toute pièce abîmée ou desserrée. Composez le 1-800-347-8372 pour obtenir des pièces de rechange si nécessaire. Instructions d’entretien: • Pour nettoyer le produit, nous vous recommandons d'utiliser de l'eau savonneuse.
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Este producto está diseñado para que lo usen niños de 2 año en adelante. Herramientas Requeridas: NINGUNO • Gracias por adquirir el producto de Step2. Si tuviera alguna pregunta acerca del montaje o del uso de este producto, por favor llame un teléfono gratuito de la Compañía Step2, 1-800-347-8372 o visite nuestro sitio web www.step2.com. • Si usted decide desechar un producto de Step2, desármelo y deséchelo de forma que no ocasione riesgos innecesarios. Cualquier forma de desecho debe cumplir con las leyes y normas federales, estatales/provinciales y locales. Los productos de Step2 son de plástico reciclable. Consulte el símbolo con el número de nivel de reciclado en cada una de las partes para así clasificarlas y reciclarlas apropiadamente. Por favor recicle el producto.. OBEDECER LAS SIGUIENTES ADVERTENCIAS Y OBSERVACIONES REDUCEN LAS POSIBILIDADES DE LESIONES SERIAS O FATALES. • Requiere supervisión adulta. • Contiene hasta 68 Kg (150 lb) de arena. Límite del peso por asiento: 70 lbs (31,8 kg). • Aconseje a niños para no utilizar equipo hasta apropiadamente reunido.
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• Inspeccione periódicamente si el producto tiene componentes sueltos o dañados. Si son necesarias piezas de repuesto llame al 1-800-347-8372.
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Instructions d’entretien: • Para una limpieza general se recomienda el uso de agua con un jabón suave.
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Thank you for purchasing the Step2® Little Dunes Sandbox™. We’d appreciate a few minutes of your time to complete a brief survey so we can continue providing you with great products. In appreciation for your feedback, a promotional coupon for your next purchase from www.step2.com will be provided upon completion.
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Thank you for your time,



Thank you for your time,



John Vresics CEO/President



John Vresics CEO/President
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Little Brother 

[PDF]Little Brotherhttps://mainbucketduhnnaeireland.s3.amazonaws.com/.../1492088729--Pequeno-her...Similaresvestigar sob
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little eye 

Ihre akustischen Eigeninterpretationen von Britney Spears,. Paramore und Avril Lavigne schafften Aufmerksamkeit, die sie im Nachhinein 1 zu 1 auf ihre eigene Musik Ã¼bertragen konnten. Im April 2014 verÃ¶ffentlichte die Band ihr erste Single "Fightin
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Little Globe 

De strakke stoffering is de trots van onze stoffeerders en laat het sierlijke figuur van de Little Globe prachtig uitkomen. Ook haar grote broer, de Globe, met zijn verhoogde rug voor een wat luier zitcomfort, is bijzonder fraai. StylÃ© et Ã©lÃ©gant 
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Little League 

Little League®. Béisbol y Softbol. Revelación Médica. NOTA: A llevarse a cabo por cualquier Temporada Regular o. Dirigen
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little cards 

little cards ist ein schnell wachsendes Start-Up aus Hannover, dass Web-to-print Dienstleistungen anbietet. Wir kombinieren den Komfort und die ...
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Little League 

Número de. Identidad: Autorización del Padre o Tutor: En caso de emergencia, si no se puede llegar al médico familiar, Y
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little element 

2 x XLR Mikrofon â€“ Mischpult. BÃ¼hnengestaltung: 1 x Beamer fÃ¼r ... 11. Kabel: 1 x Klinke Kabel in/out Gitarre Effektboard zum Mischpult. 1 x Klinke Kabel in/out ...
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Little Book 

Staples Center. LA Central. Library. Music Center. LA Live. Federal. Building. LA Civic Center. & City Hall. Disney.
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BuyingaHomeWinter2017SP Jay Little 












 


[image: alt]





LX1E Little Martin 

Material del diapasón: Richlite. • Escala: 23''. • Espacios trastes despejados: 14. • Total de trastes: 20. • Ancho del
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introduction - Little Giant Pumps 

READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY BEFORE ATTEMPTING. TO INSTALL ... Little Giant Big John® submersible sump pumps remove
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english - Little Giant Pumps 

PPS-1, PP-12, PPS-12, PP-230 and Cooler King) from date of purchase by the user. No warranty on brush wear in Model 35-O
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introduction - Little Giant Pumps 

a dime to space the impeller away from backplate. Tighten .... If there are no apparent signs of customer abuse, unit wi
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Little League® Baseball & Softball 

Si ningún otro seguro está vigente, una carta del padre/tutor o demandante del empleado debería acompañar el ... factura
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english - Little Tikes 

San Miguel Chapultepec. C.P. 11850, MÉXICO, D.F. Han040701 FX5. Tel: 01-800-426-3355. Impreso en E.U.A.. © The Little Ti
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Little-Wedding-Day-Shirt 

Basic Shirt mit Knopfleiste an der Schulter: Besonders fÃ¼r die Kleinsten ist die Knopfleiste an der Schulter Ã¤uÃŸerst praktisch, da auch grÃ¶ÃŸere. KÃ¶pfchen durch ...
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West Side Little League 

Número de. Identidad: Autorización del Padre o Tutor: En caso de emergencia, si no se puede llegar al médico familiar, Y
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my little luau pdf 

You are entirely free to find, use and download, so there is no cost at all. my little luau PDF may not make exciting reading, but my little luau is packed with ...
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I. - Little Tikes 

utoaPo. O a W m n m n. r i. ' PNCRSM . .'O". a m b. C u k m mm d. O- %n% 0. Wvmw w. , @mcm m. Dude n l woodman... 8.6. M
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Little Cypress Intermediate 

1. PKG. papel de cuaderno (renglón ancho) 1. 1 1/2” asst. aglutinante de vinilo ... marcadores de borrado en seco (punta
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little rock recordbook 

25 jul. 2019 - Rachel Maradyn. 2018. 5:07.07. 1000 FREESTYLE. 1. Tori Fryar. 2018. 10:12.08. 2. Claire Bristow. 2018. 10
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little cypress-mauriceville 

t tt tt lt ll mi l mi mi do mi do mi do do y do yy pag y pag pag r pag r r mi r mi mi s mi s s s s ss -s --METRO una. ME
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I. - Little Tikes 
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english - Little Giant Pumps 

and material, and has been engineered to give you long and reliable service. ..... Float arm assembly • Bras de flotteur
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